Special District

Mammoth Community Water District
June Lake Public Utility District
Bridgeport Public Utility District

Hilton Creek Community Services District

County

Mono
Mono
Mono

Mono

Employees

45
15

Total Wages

$3,832,080
$498,413
$145,411
$137,911

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,710,725
$189,705
$0
$49,676



