Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mammoth Community Water District	Mono	4:	\$3,832,080	\$1,710,725
June Lake Public Utility District	Mono	1!	\$498,413	\$189,705
Bridgeport Public Utility District	Mono		\$145,411	\$0
Hilton Creek Community Services District	Mono	-	\$137,911	\$49,676